
PACHET PRODUSE ALIMENTARE

I.D.: 105579386

Data publicarii	11.11.24	Coduri CPV	15897300-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.837,12 RON - 4.837,12 RON

Descriere: CIUPERCI BORCAN BUC 120.000 13.7600 1 651.20 148.61 2 FASOLE BORCAN BUC 120.000 6.4200 770.40 69.34 3 CASTRAVETI IN OTET 1600 ML BUC 60.000 14.6800 880.80 79.27 4 FAINA MALAI KG 50.000 3.2100 160.50 14.45 5 PESMET BUC 4.000 4.1300 16.52 1.49 6 PATE BUCEGI 100 GR BUC 120.000 3.6700 440.40 39.64 7 TAITE 200 GR BC 100.000 3.2100 321.00 28.89 8 MACAROANE CU OU 5 KG BUC 10.000 41.2800 412.80 37.15 9 BRANZA TOPITA HOCHLAND BC 25.000 7.3400 183.50 16.52
